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TRANSACTION BANKING ðPRODUCT CAPABILITIES  

State of Play

Corrective

Action Plan

COLLECTION

RISK MANAGEMENT 
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To be the Most Admired Bank

Wholesale : Full Suite

Bolstering Corporate, 

Commercial, Treasury and 

Trade Service

Retail Version 2.0

Building on the Prowess in 

Retail, Business Banking, 

Agri & Micro Banking 

leveraging the distribution 

& digital

Robust Credit Framework

Enhancing Collection/

Recovery, Underwriting

and Credit Monitoring

Digital & Operations ( FedServ) Capabilities

APIs Fed-E-Biz Mobile Analytics Remittance

Compliance Credit Quality Risk Management Inspection & Audit

FedfinaBranches Sales/RM Digital PartnershipsBranches Sales/RM Digital Partnerships Fedfina

Business Architecture designed to deliver Sustainable RoA/ RoE

Exemplar Governance
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Strengthening the Core

How will we do it?
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Leveraging Data, Digital & Distribution



Pursuing Newer Revenue Streams

Micro Finance
Credit Card

CV/CE Business Banking
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How will we do it?



Credit Cost

among top 

Quartile Banks

Better rated 

Asset growth

Stressed 

Assets

at multi year 

low

6

On the back of Strong Portfolio Quality

How will we do it?



Digital at the Fore & Human at the Core

Touching more 
than 1 Crore
Customers

across the Globe
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Prominence to Dominance & Presence to Prominence

Market Share represented in Bar chart and Incremental Share 

represented in Pie Chart
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0.3%
0.4%

0.6%

Mar-15 Sep-19 Incremental

Deposits

0.4%

0.8%

1.5%

Mar-15 Sep-19 Incremental

Credit

0.4%
0.6%

1.0%

Mar-15 Sep-19 Incremental

Total Business

Incremental Share denotes the bankõs share in incremental 

business during the reference period 8
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Branch Light Distribution Heavy



Through the Financial Lens
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Strong Franchise

Balanced Credit Book

Stable Asset Quality

Healthy Capitalization

01

02

Strong liability profile and 

NR Franchise

04

05

Geographical Diversification03

Improvement in Profitability06

Quantum leap in Fee Income07

91%
Retail Deposit Ratio

39%
NR Deposit Ratio

49%
Retail Book Wholesale Book

51%

599
Kerala Rest of India

656
Total Branches

1255

1.59%
Stressed book to Tot.Avg

Assets
GNPA% NNPA%

2.99% 1.63% 0.71%
Credit Cost

Capital Adequacy Ratio CET1 Ratio

13.64% 12.62%

1.04%
RoA RoE

12.50%
RoRWA

1.92%

Figures as on Dec 2019

(Annualized- Q3 FY20)

Excluding accrued profit during the current FY

34%
Core Fee

30%
Other Income

(9M FY20- Y-o-Y Gr%)
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Rich Liability Franchise
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Retail Deposits Others

131%

143%

162%
164%

181%

Liquidity Coverage Ratio (as at end of year)

Deposit CAGR

(FY16-19)

19%

Retail Deposit CAGR

(FY16-19)

17%

Market leader in Non -Resident deposits 

in Network 1

26%

NR Deposits Share in Network 1

(Sept-19)

One of the highest among 

Scheduled Commercial Banks

91%

Retail Deposit Ratio

Amt in Cr

Deposit Composition
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Balanced Loan Mix

54%46%
Retail 

Book
Wholesale 

Book

FY 2018    Q3 FY20
51%49%

Retail 

Book

Wholesale 

Book

58090

73336

91957

110223

119222

FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 9MFY20

Credit CAGR

(FY16-19)

24%

Net Advances

Amt in Cr 13



Presence to Prominence

32%
26%

10%

Federal Pvt Banks Overall

Mar -15 to Mar -19

25%
17%

13%

Federal Pvt Banks Overall

26%
22%

12%

Federal Pvt Banks Overall

32%
24%

11%

Federal Pvt Banks Overall

37%

22%

9%

Federal Pvt Banks Overall

17% 15%

9%

Federal Pvt Banks Overall

19% 17%

10%

Federal Pvt Banks Overall

23% 21%

9%

Federal Pvt Banks Overall

Maharashtra

Tamil Nadu

Karnataka

Gujarat

4 Year CAGR in Deposits4 Year CAGR in Advances
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Top Quartile Credit Cost

In Cr

3.40
2.74

2.28
1.71 1.59

FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 Q3 FY20

Stressed book to Total Avg Assets

421 461

694

850

688

FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 9MFY20

Recovery & Upgradation

2.80

4.10 4.00
3.70

3.90

2.84

2.33

3.00 2.92 3.07

1.40

2.20
2.00

1.60 1.601.64
1.28

1.69
1.48 1.59

FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 Q2 FY20

NPA Ratios : Comparison

Gross NPA% (Pvt Banks) Gross NPA% (Federal) Net NPA% (Pvt Banks) Net NPA% (Federal)
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1.07

0.69

1.02

0.68 0.71

FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 9MFY20

Credit Cost



Healthy Capitalization

In Cr

Dec-19 Sep-19

Risk Weighted Assets

Credit Risk 88456 85828

Market Risk 2473 3024

Operational Risk 8715 8715

Total RWA 99644 97566

Tier-1 Capital Funds 12573 12561

Tier-II Capital Funds 1016 1081

Total Capital Funds 13589 13642

CRAR 13.64% 13.98%

Tier-I 12.62% 12.87%

Tier-II 1.02% 1.11%

13.36

11.81

14.18

13.38
12.62

6.13
6.75

7.38 7.38 7.38

FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 Q3FY20

CET1 CRAR Required CET1 Ratio

CET1 Ratio
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Financial Performance: Tracking Guidance

0.57

0.84
0.75

0.88

1.02

FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 9MFY20

RoA (%)

6.06

9.89

8.39

9.81

11.99

FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 9MFY20

RoE(%)

0.90

1.25
1.15

1.44

1.82

FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 9MFY20

RoRWA (%)

17

476

831 879

1244 1242

FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 9MFY20

Net Profit

57.06

53.44

51.69

50.01

51.75

FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 9MFY20

Cost Income Ratio (%)

1.15%
0.97%

0.92% 0.89%

2.07% 1.86%

FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 9MFY20

Employee Opex Other Opex

Total Opex

Opex to Total Assets



Robust traction in Other Income

In Cr

Core Fee Income

Parameters Mar -18 Mar -19 Y-o-Y% Dec-18 Dec-19 Y-o-Y%

Income from Commissions , Exchanges and 

Others Fees
136 188 38% 121 187 55%

Core Fees from Loans and other services 257 330 28% 236 294 25%

Other General Service Charges and Fees 155 193 25% 135 178 32%

Interchange related Fees and Incomes 101 131 30% 93 123 32%

Core Fee Income 650 843 30% 585 783 34%
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808

1082
1159

1351
1220

FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 9MFY20

Other Income



Operational Excellence and Right to Grow
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